
  

 
Respect • Honesty • Love 
 

Nursery Term 5 Timetable 
 

 

08:30 - 
09:00 

 
12:30 - 
12:40 

09:00 -
09:05 

 
12:40 -
12:45 

09:05 -
09:10 

 
12:45 - 
12:50 

09:10-
09:15 

 
12:50 -
12:55 

09:15 -10:15 
 

12:55 -14:05 

10:15-
10:20 

 
14:05 -
14:15 

10:20-
10:25 

 
14:15-
14:20 

10:25 - 
11:15 

 
14:20 -
15:00 

11:15 -
11:20 

 
15:00 -
15:10 

11:20 -
11:25 

 
15:10 -
15:15 

11:25 -
11:30 

 
15:15 -
15:20 

Monday 

C
ho

os
e 

to
 L

ea
rn

 
TA

 fo
cu

s:
 N

am
e 

w
rit

in
g  

M
or

ni
ng

 m
ee

tin
g 

Tu
ni

ng
 in

to
 S

ou
nd

s  

D
ra

w
in

g 
cl

ub
 

 
Choose to Learn 

 
Teacher focus:  
Week 1- Topic 
Week 2- Maths 

 

Ti
dy

 u
p 

tim
e  

Lo
ve

 o
f R

ea
di

ng
 

O
ut

do
or

 L
ea

rn
in

g 

R
hy

m
e 

Ti
m

e 

W
or

sh
ip

 

Lu
nc

h 
/ H

om
e  

Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Choose to Learn 

 
Teacher focus:  
Week 1- Maths 
Week 2- Topic 

Thursday 

Friday Choose to learn R
E 

 
 
 


