



Nursery Term 5 Timetable

	08:30 - 09:00	09:00 - 09:05	09:05 - 09:10	09:10- 09:15	09:15 -10:15	10:15- 10:20	10:20- 10:25	10:25 - 11:15	11:15 - 11:20	11:20 - 11:25	11:25 - 11:30
	12:30 - 12:40	12:40 - 12:45	12:45 - 12:50	12:50 - 12:55	12:55 -14:05	14:05 - 14:15	14:15- 14:20	14:20 - 15:00	15:00 - 15:10	15:10 - 15:15	15:15 - 15:20
Monday	Choose to Learn TA focus: Name writing	Morning meeting	Tuning into Sounds	Drawing club	Choose to Learn Teacher focus:	Tidy up time	Love of Reading	Outdoor Learning	Rhyme Time		
Tuesday					Week 1- Topic Week 2- Maths					Worship	Lunch / Home
Wednesday					Choose to Learn Teacher focus: Week 1- Maths Week 2- Topic						
Thursday											
Friday					Choose to learn					RE	

